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Jesouku, 100m Ha cnvHe

7 HOBOLONMINE CIAPTBI
CEBEPHOI'0 KABKA3A

20-2\1\|

nekaops

2025

18 net n mosioxe
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOJ

3annbiB 1 13 8

o

© 0O ~NO O WN -

ANNEKCEEBA, Bapsapa
KYNMBEKOBA, Camupa
KOBAJIEBA, tOnnaHa
FTOHYAPEHKO, Mapus
AIDKNEBA, AMyHa
CUNTMBAHOBA, Codhus
TEMWUPBY/NNATOBA, Camupa
KOPHUWEHKO, AnaHa

3annbiB 313 8

OO ~NOOU A~ WNREO

O3YNAEBA, 3apa
KAPIOAH, Mepucca
KYAYXOBA, Bukropus
HENOBKO, ApuHa
CEMEHOBA, Onbra
MWCUKOBA, Anna
MATOME/[JOBA, Xabnb6a
KAPOAH, TunuHa
BOWKO, fia

KOTOBA, Mapus

3annbiB 513 8

o

© 0O ~NO O WN PR

OCTPOBEPXOBA, AzenvHa
ANTATVIPOBA, 3apuvHa
XAHAKOBA, YrnbsiHa
CUAENBHNKOBA, E.
CEPIEEBA, Bnagncnasa
LWYBWHA, Codns
CEPJOKOBA, KceHus
TPOAH, YnbaHa
KYPOUKWHA, Taucusa
3VIMUNHA, Codbs

3annbiB 7 n3 8

o

©CO~NOUDWNPRF

AHVCTPATOBA, NonvHa
YYMWHWHA, EkaTepuHa
POrO3NHA, EceHus
OOUEHKO, AHHa
KAMVHA, Oapbsa
PATKYNINHA, Enena
CNPOTNHA, Codobs
MAHNHA, BepoHuka
AKBAEBA, Manuka
APLUMEBA, Codous

lop, poxneHus
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2:30.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:30.00
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1:55.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:47.23
1:46.00
1:46.00
1:48.00
1:50.00
1:53.96
1:57.00

CPT

1:35.50
1:31.00
1:30.00
1:29.80
1:29.00
1:29.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:33.50

CPT 1:36.00

1:22.00
1:20.00
1:17.00
1:15.00
1:13.00
1:14.10
1:16.00
1:19.00
1:20.00
1:23.00

CPT

o

© 0O ~NO U WN -

©CoO~NOOUOTA~WNEFRO

o

© 0O ~NO O WN -

o

©CO~NOOU WNPF

3anabiB 2 3 8

3EMJIAK, BepoHuka
EMMA3APOBA, MunaHa
EPMOJIOBA, Ennsaseta
JNOTMHOBA, Anuns
AHTOHOBA, Bnaga
BPbIKAIMHA, AHHa
MUXANNOBA, AHacTacus
PE3AIMNOBA, 3apuHa
KOKAEBA, AHacTtacus
KAMHEBA, Codhusi

3anabiB 4 3 8

OOBPOBABA, KceHus
APTAMOHOBA, Hatanbs
MNANATYTUHA, 3nata
KBOYKWNHA, Bapsapa
TOTUEBA, KapuHa
POMAHEHKO, AkynuHa
MNMNXENTIbCOH, AHHa
BACW/IbEBA, ArHua
KPOTOBA, KceHus
KALUAEBA, Acusat

3anbiB 6 M3 8

MANTBKO, Munena
ANNEKCAHOPOBA, Env3aBseta
OPATYNEHKO, Banepus
KOPOHOBA, Cochbsi
CUVHENIbHVKOBA, E.
YPA3O0BA, Anucus
MY>XWYEHKO, fapbs
CU30BA, ApuvHa
HN3AMOBA, Bukropus
METPOCHAH, EBa

3ansibiB 8 n3 8

KAPAHOBA, ApvHa
KOJIbLIOBA, AHHa
MAPKOBA, MonuHa
NAMNHA, Buktopus
HUKNTIOK, EkatepuHa
CTAPLIEBA, YnbsaHa
PATAHOBA, AHacTacust
PAPKMHA, Cochbsa
FTOPOXOBA, flapuHa
CKNAPOBA, Mupocnasa

lop, poxaeHusa
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2:10.00
2:10.00
2:06.00
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2:02.00
2:09.00
2:10.00
2:15.00

CPT

1:45.00
1:44.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:36.45
1:37.00
1:40.00
1:43.40
1:44.00
1:46.00

1:28.00
1:27.10
1:27.00
1:26.00
1:25.00
1:25.40
1:26.00
1:27.00
1:27.65
1:28.00

CPT

1:12.00
1:10.40
1:10.10
1:09.00
1:07.00
1:07.87
1:10.00
1:10.23
1:11.35
1:13.00

CPT

CPT

[sopel, cnopta "Knucnosoack-ApeHa"
MnaBatenbHbIl 6acceliH 50M.
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