



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ СЕВЕРНОГО КАВКАЗА

20-21
декабря
2025

208

, 100m

18

21.12.2025 - 12:40

1 8		2 8			
0		0	,	17	2:10.00
1	,	1	,	13	2:10.00
2	,	2	,	17	2:06.00
3	,	3	,	18	2:00.00
4	,	4	,	16	2:00.00
5	,	5	,	16	2:00.00
6	,	6	,	17	2:02.00
7	,	7	,	16	2:09.00
8	,	8	,	15	2:10.00
9		9	,	17	2:15.00
3 8		4 8			
0	,	13	1:55.00	0	1:45.00
1	,	17	1:50.00	1	1:44.00
2	,	16	1:50.00	2	1:40.00
3	,	16	1:47.23	3	1:40.00
4	,	14	1:46.00	4	1:36.45
5	,	10	1:46.00	5	1:37.00
6	,	15	1:48.00	6	1:40.00
7	,	15	1:50.00	7	1:43.40
8	,	11	1:53.96	8	1:44.00
9	,	12	1:57.00	9	1:46.00
5 8		6 8			
0	,	10	1:35.50	0	1:28.00
1	,	14	1:31.00	1	1:27.10
2	,	14	1:30.00	2	1:27.00
3	,	14	1:29.80	3	1:26.00
4	,	13	1:29.00	4	1:25.00
5	,	13	1:29.00	5	1:25.40
6	,	11	1:30.00	6	1:26.00
7	,	13	1:30.00	7	1:27.00
8	,	14	1:33.50	8	1:27.65
9	,	14	1:36.00	9	1:28.00
7 8		8 8			
0	,	14	1:22.00	0	1:12.00
1	,	15	1:20.00	1	1:10.40
2	,	13	1:17.00	2	1:10.10
3	,	11	1:15.00	3	1:09.00
4	,	10	1:13.00	4	1:07.00
5	,	10	1:14.10	5	1:07.87
6	,	09	1:16.00	6	1:10.00
7	,	13	1:19.00	7	1:10.23
8	,	14	1:20.00	8	1:11.35
9	,	14	1:23.00	9	1:13.00

" - "

www.swimlige.ru

50

ALT-Timing